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Exhibitor List - Aphabetical

Exhibitor Website

>

Accufix Surgical 813 ttps://accufixsurgical.com

Allard 336 https://allardusa.com

American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry 639 https://abmsp.org

American Podiatric Medical Association Island Booth D https://www.apma.org

AMGEN, Inc. 601 https://www.amgen.com

Aroa Biosurgery, Inc. 739 https://aroa.com

Averitas Pharmaceuticals 517 https://www.averitaspharma.com

Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine 319 https://www.barry.edu/en/academics/podiatric-medicine

BioStem Technologies, Inc.

316 https://biostemtechnologies.com

BONESUPPORT 318 https://www.bonesupport.com

ConMed Foot and Ankle 225

h

ttps://www.conmed.com/en/footandankle

CuraMedix 525

=

ttps://www.curamedix.com

Dean Dorton 507 https://deandorton.com

DG Instruments 200 https://dginstruments.com

Doctor Multimedia 713 https://doctormultimedia.com

Dr. Comfort 201 https://www.drcomfort.com

I

Earthwalk Orthotics 715 https://www.earthwalkorthotics.com

Elite Wound Care Consultants 300 https://elitewoundcareconsultants.com

Enovis 119 https://enovis.com
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Exhibitor List - Aphabetical

Exhibitor Website

>

ExtremityCare 317 ttps://extremitycare.com

Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE 216

>

ttps://www.flpdmpfoundation.com

Footmaxx 808

=

ttps://www.footmaxx.com

Forward Motion Medical 812 https://www.fdmotion.com

Gill Podiatry Supply Company 206/208  https://www.gillpodiatry.com

Hyperion Medical 238

>

ttps://www.smartabi.com

ID Medical Devices 707 https://idmedicaldevices.com

-y

Irrimax Corporation 712 ttps://www.irrisept.com

JM Orthotics 229

>

ttps://www.jmorthotics.com

Kerecis 329/428  https://www.kerecis.com

Lauderdale Pathology 529/628 https://lauderdalepathology.com

Luminos Pro 614 https://luminospro.com

718

-y

McClain Laboratories ttp://www.mcclainlab.com

>

MedPro Group 239 ttps://medpropodiatry.com

MiMedx Group, Inc. 313

>

ttps://www.mimedx.com

Modern Podiatrist, LLC 616

=

ttps://modernpodiatrist.com

Moleculight 513

https://us.moleculight.com

Native Lab Services 203 https://nativelabservices.com

Organogenesis 518 https://organogenesis.com
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Exhibitor List - Aphabetical

Exhibitor Website

338

>

ttps://orthofix.com

Paradigm Bio Devices 330 tt

=
o
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:/[paradigmbiodevices.com

Paramount Products Holdings, LLC 515 https://paramountproducts.net

Pedifix Footcare Company 701 https://www.pedifix.com

PICA 406/408  https://picagroup.com

705 https://podiatrymeetings.com

619 https://powerstep.com

315 https://www.premiermipsconsulting.com

Quantum Technology Global 228 https://www.quantumtechnologyglobal.com

212/214 ttps://redi-thotics.com
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Right Coast Medical 730 https://rightcoastmedical.com

https://sanuwave.com

Sanuwave 612

Shoe Doctor 418 https://shoedoctor.org

>

Smith & Nephew, Inc. 307 ttps://www.smith-nephew.com

>

SOLO Labs 209 ttps://sololabs.com

Stratus Pharmaceuticals Inc. ttps://www.stratuspharmaceuticals.com

ummus Medical Laser 725 ttps://summuslaser.com

>

Swift USA 700 ttps://www.swiftusa.com

TDL Systems Inc./OLT Footcare 227 ttps://oltfoot.com

|
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Exhibitor List - Aphabetical

Exhibitor Website

The Tetra Corporation 218 https://www.thetetracorp.com

>

ToeFX Inc. 703 ttps://www.toefx.com

TriMed, Inc. 327 https://trimedortho.com

Upperline Health 726 https://upperlinehealth.com

Web Power Advantage 519 https://webpoweradvantage.com

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM 54


https://jarallmedical.com/
https://modernpodiatrist.com/
https://modernpodiatrist.com/
https://modernpodiatrist.com/
https://bakodx.com/

Exhibitor Booth(s)
Paratek Pharmaceutical 101
Dejavi Innovation 109
MiRus, LLC 113
Enovis 119
DG Instruments 200
Dr. Comfort 201
Foot Adapt Solutions 202
Mative Lab Services 203
Quantum Medical Supply 205
Gill Podiatry Supply Company 206/208
NextGen Healthcare 207
SOLO Labs 209
Redi-Thotics 212/214
The Podiatree Company 213
United Vein & Vascular 215
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE 216
American Board of Podiatric Medicine (ABPM) 217
The Tetra Corporation 218
Anodyne 219
0sS10, Inc. 224
ConMed Foot and Ankle 225
Special Olympics Florida 226
TDL Systems Inc./OLT Footcare 227
Quantum Technology Global 228
JM Orthotics 229
Dr. Antifungus, LLC 230
Stratus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 231
Convatec 234
PractiSynergy 235
Hyperion Medical 238
MedPro Group 239
Elite Wound Care Consultants 300
Smith & Nephew, Inc. 307
Smith & Nephew, Inc. 309
Darco International 312
MiMedx Group, Inc. 313
Zimmer MedizinSystems 314
Premier MIPS Consulting 315
BioStem Technologies, Inc. 316
ExtremityCare 317
BONESUPPORT 318
Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine (BUSPM) 319
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 325/424
IBSA USA 326
TriMed, Inc. 327
Encore Surgical Supplies 328
Kerecis 329/428
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Exhibitor Booth(s)
Paradigm Bio Devices 330
Saumell Medical Equipment 334
Allard 336
Orthofix 338
PICA 406/408
AMERX Health Care 407/506
TLD Systems 409
Weave 412/414
Stryker 413
Arthrex 416
Shoe Doctor 418
Sagis Diagnostics 419
Dean Dorton 507
Moleculite 513
Paramount Products Holdings, LLC 515
Averitas Pharmaceuticals 517
Organogenesis 518
Web Power Advantage 519
CuraMedix 525
Lauderdale Pathology 529/628
AMGEN, Inc. 601
Modernizing Medicine (ModMed) 606
T-Soles USA 607
JARALL Medical Management 608
Podiatry Content Connection 609
Sanuwave 612
HOKA 613/615
Luminos Pro 614
Modern Podiatrist, LLC (ModPod) 616
Bioventus 617
Florida Endovascular and Interventional 618
PowerStep 619
Dr. lill's Foot Pads 624
Brooks Sports, Inc. 625
KnovelCam Inc. 627
Legally Mine 629
Mile High Orthotics Lab 631
Acute Wound Care and Compression Devices 635
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry {ABMSP) 639
Swift USA 700
Pedifix Footcare Company 701
Physician Claim 702
ToeFX Inc. 703
Bianco Brothers Instruments 704
PodiatryMeetings.com 705
Dia-Foot 706
ID Medical Devices 707
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Exhibitor

Booth(s)

Free Life Labs 709
Irrimax Corporation 712
Doctor Multimedia 713
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery (ABFAS) 714
Earthwalk Orthotics 715
Enovis Foot & Ankle 716
Skechers 717/719
McClain Laboratories 718
EBM Medical 724
Summus Medical Laser 725
Upperline Health 726
Infinite Genomics 727
RevMAC 728
Medline UNITE 729
Right Coast Medical 730
Footsteps 731
MPM Medical 734
Johnson & Johnson MedTech 735/737
Poditech USA 738
Aroa Biosurgery, Inc. 739
SureFit 800
Realm Labs, LLC 803
Footmaxx 808
Forward Motion Medical 812
Accufix Surgical 813
Ortho Dermatologics 818

Marlinz Pharma

Island Booth A

Paragon28

Island Booth B

BAKO Diagnostics

Island Booth C

American Podiatric Medical Association (APMA)

Island Booth D
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